Product Features
4 Zero Insertion Force sockets
in one module
User-confi gurable pin-headers
allow multiple laser pin-outs
Hard-wired DFB pin-out version
available
Supports control of internal TE

Pin 13: Laser Anode
Pin 14: Laser Anode (case)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4604/RDIL        DIL Mount Module (Right Bay)
LDM-4604/LDIL         DIL Mount Module (Left Bay)
LDM-4604/RBFY       Butterfl y Mount Module (Right Bay)
LDM-4604/LBFY       Butterfl y Mount Module (Left Bay)
LDM-4604/RDFB      DFB Butterfl y Mount Module (Right
                                  Bay)
LDM-4604/LDFB       DFB Butterfl y Mount Module (Left
                                  Bay)
LDM-4600                 Multi-channel Mount Chassis (for
                                  LDM-4604 Modules)
LDM-4616                 16-Channel Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4616DFB          16-channel DFB Butterfl y Mount
RM-141                     Slide Rail Rack Mounting Kit (20.5"
                                  hole spacing)
RM-142                     Slide Rail Rack Mounting Kit (25" hole
                                  spacing)